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FIAP Blue Badge Sara Gabriels, Belgium 
 

MoL Gold badge: Jasmin  Suljanovic, Slovenia, BTirolec 
 
 

Theme A People of the World  
 

FIAP Gold medal Ching Ching Chan, Hong Kong, Amusement Park 
PSA Gold medal Konark Basu, India, Street Salon 401 
FSS Gold medal George Yiallouris, Cyprus, Melvedi In Motion 
Danube Gold medal Jiangchuan Tong, China, Friend 
Danube Silver medal Slobodan Cavic, Serbia, From today to tomorrow 4 
Danube Bronze medal Eugenio Fieni, Italy, Nenet Life 21.13 
MoL Gold medal Henry Jang, USA, Walking on the Waves_1481 
MoL Silver medal Edwin Ong Wee Kee, Malaysia, Before the storm 
MoL Bronze medal Ajit Huilgol, India, Getting ready for morning patrol 
DIPA Gold Medal Despina Anastasis, Cyprus, Whirl trance 
DIPA Silver Medal Debojyoti Ghosh, India, Ring Of Joy 
DIPA Bronze Medal Star Lai, Taiwan, Cooking 
FIAP HM Atle Sveen, Norway, Linea and Kleopatra 
FIAP HM Anges van der Logt, Indonesia, Rasta on Gunung Kidul beach 
Danube HM Diana Chan, Hong Kong, Hard working 
Danube HM Dragoslav Mirkovic, Serbia, Dragi 051 
Danube HM Yuk Mei Cassandra Chan, Hong Kong, Fabric painting 
Danube HM Arief Rahardjo, Indonesia, Walk in Misty Morning 1654 
Danube HM Mousumi Sarkar, India, Blue net 
Danube HM Ahter Atakan, Turkey, The Soap Workers 
MoL HM  Imre Kiss, Hungary, The cat 
MoL HM  Hsun Mou Chen, Taiwan, thread 
MoL HM  Holger Buecker, Germany, Energetic Elli Berlin 
MoL HM  Birol Karaibis, Turkey, water heating 
MoL HM  Sara Gabriels, Belgium, Suffer 
MoL HM  Maria Vogiatzaki, Greece, The peasant woman 1 
DIPA HM Ajar Setiadi, Indonesia, Powder and violist 1 
DIPA HM Ole Suszkiewicz, Denmark, Copenhagen Pride 
DIPA HM Chau Tran My, Vietnam, Nghe dan lop truyen thong 
DIPA HM Beata Rosik, Ireland, Girl with Onions 
DIPA HM Pantelis Kranos, Cyprus, The beauty of Elpida wreck 
DIPA HM Andreas Ierides, Cyprus, On air 
 
 
 



Theme B Open monochrome 
 

FIAP Gold medal Eva Lambropoulou, Greece, Thessaloniki 1 
PSA Gold medal Udayan Sankar Pal, India, Bowled over 
FSS Gold medal Maria Vogiatzaki, Greece, Coffee is ready 
Danube Gold medal Ananth Kamat, India, The Wait 
Danube Silver medal Beata Rosik, Ireland, Girl with a Sunflower 
Danube Bronze medal Holger Buecker, Germany, Shaarghot III 
MoL Gold medal Andreas Ierides, Cyprus, Wet nights 
MoL Silver medal Grzegorz Lewandowski, Poland, Twisted 
MoL Bronze medal Wen Jye Wang, Taiwan, Midnight fishing 
DIPA Gold Medal Star Lai, Taiwan, Child in War 
DIPA Silver Medal Ajit Huilgol, India, Sloth bear with cubs 
DIPA Bronze Medal Joan Gil, Spain, On the rocks of the beach 
FIAP HM Hai Vu, Vietnam, Han han 
FIAP HM Jovan Djikic, Serbia, Predah 
Danube HM Ahmed Mohamed Hassan, Qatar, Flower Museum BW 
Danube HM Atanu Das Mahapatra, India, Door-II 
Danube HM Sara Gabriels, Belgium, Bald head 
Danube HM William George, Scotland, New Day Dawning 
Danube HM Risto Raunio, Finland, King penguins 
Danube HM Nestor Fanos, Greece, the passenger 1 
MoL HM   Konark Basu, India, Pushkar Child Potrait 1 
MoL HM   Mats Grimfoot, Sweden, Hundlausar windmills 
MoL HM   Kranitz Roland, Hungary, Somewhere 
MoL HM   Li Ka Wai, Hong Kong, Coquttish 
MoL HM   Vojislav Lukovic, Serbia, The Blessing of the Five Loaves 
MoL HM   Anirban Chakrabarti, India, Bodyline 
DIPA HM Demetra Panagiotou, Cyprus, Midnight walk 
DIPA HM Pantelis Kranos, Cyprus, Kerynia wreck from above 
DIPA HM Minko Mihaylov, Bulgaria, Lines 
DIPA HM Ozer Kanburoglu, Turkey, Children in the street 
DIPA HM Alexander Ivanov, Bulgaria, Meet 
DIPA HM Atle Sveen, Norway, Ivory Flame behind curtain II 
 
 

Theme C Open color 
 

FIAP Gold medal Manfred Kluger, Germany, springtime-1 
PSA Gold medal Beata Rosik, Ireland, The Dandelion 
FSS Gold medal Tsuei Fang Lin, Taiwan, Lin13 
Danube Gold medal Manh Cuong Vu, Vietnam, Afternoon on the sea 
Danube Silver medal Ching Ching Chan, Hong Kong, Blossom Kayak 
Danube Bronze medal Alahattin Kanlioglu, Turkey, Myanmar110 
MoL Gold medal Sara Gabriels, Belgium, Thick brows 
MoL Silver medal Diana Chan, Hong Kong, Blue Magic 
MoL Bronze medal Martin Zurmuehle, Switzerland, Golden Walls 
DIPA Gold Medal Irmgard Crispin, Germany, man with yellow jacket 
DIPA Silver Medal David Somali-Chow, Indonesia, Awesome view Capitolreef Park 
DIPA Bronze Medal Arief Rahardjo, Indonesia, Sally Scary Day 



FIAP HM Hsiu Ying Chang, Taiwan, Ethiopia 23 
FIAP HM Cao Thi Thanh Ha, Vietnam, Afternoon 
Danube HM Maciej Jozwiak, Poland, Alone 
Danube HM Hung Tsui, Hong Kong, Penguin on the floating ice 
Danube HM Mousumi Sarkar, India, Face 
Danube HM Slobodan Cavic, Serbia, The weight of life 
Danube HM Vojislav Lukovic, Serbia, Vespers 
Danube HM Dr Pankaj Sharma, India, Splash Of Colour 
MoL HM   Atle Sveen, Norway, Laetitia jump II 
MoL HM   Barbara Gregurič Silič, Slovenia, Powerful Ania 
MoL HM   William George, Scotland, Exquisite 
MoL HM   Hao Nguyen Dang, Vietnam, Mua co o Van Long 
DIPA HM George Baladakis, Greece, Trains boy 161 
DIPA HM Eva Lambropoulou, Greece, Constantina Rose 
DIPA HM Holger Buecker, Germany, Gema and Miguel at Sombra 
DIPA HM Kranitz Roland, Hungary, Girls 
DIPA HM Yu Ling Ho, Taiwan, Off-road competition 
DIPA HM Christos Konstantinou Acheriotis, Cyprus, Shadow of Kalogreza 
MoL HM   Kishan Harwalkar, India, Encircling the Lake 
MoL HM   Mahmood Aljabri, Oman, Wahiba sand 
 
 

Theme D Nature 
 

FIAP Gold medal Ajar Setiadi, Indonesia, Croc an prey 
PSA Gold medal Lillian Roberts, USA, Hippo Showing Off 
FSS Gold medal Jioe Kian Min, Indonesia, Do not move 
Danube Gold medal Wen Jye Wang, Taiwan, Fighting for survival 
Danube Silver medal Maciej Jozwiak, Poland, Yellow trees 
Danube Bronze medal Minko Mihaylov, Bulgaria, Iceland 
MoL Gold medal Hung Tsui, Hong Kong, Two cheetahs in the morning 102 
MoL Silver medal Jie Fischer, USA, The Travelling Birds 22 
MoL Bronze medal Atle Sveen, Norway, Warthog and oxpecker 
DIPA Gold Medal Kranitz Roland, Hungary, I ll catch you 
DIPA Silver Medal Yau Hing SO, Hong Kong, Stand by me 
DIPA Bronze Medal Francois van der Watt, South Africa, Wildebeeste fight 0320 
FIAP HM Jorgen Kristensen, Denmark, Deer 18 
FIAP HM Sandie Cox, England, Female Polar Bear with Cubs 
Danube HM Manh Cuong Vu, Vietnam, COUsPLE 
Danube HM Tim Sawyer, England, Red Fox 
Danube HM Despina Anastasis, Cyprus, Raincloud over Glencoe 
Danube HM Sara Gabriels, Belgium, Squirrel with walnut 
Danube HM Sarita Sumaria, United Arab Emirates, Plum-Headed Female Fights 
Danube HM Atanu Das Mahapatra, India, Together 
MoL HM   Tsuei Fang Lin, Taiwan, Lin4 
MoL HM   Kishan Harwalkar, India, Volcanic Gas from Mt Sumeru 
MoL HM   Risto Raunio, Finland, Wolverine player 
MoL HM   Venkatesh BS, India, Stag under canopy 8237 
MoL HM   Anirban Banerjee, India, Deer and fawn 
MoL HM   Anirban Chakrabarti, India, Red crab sand feed process 



DIPA HM Holger Buecker, Germany, Above and Below 
DIPA HM Nevenka Papic, Slovenia, Finding shadow under the trees 
DIPA HM Ursula Bruder, Germany, Lofoten Ice 3 
DIPA HM Riitta Airaksinen, Finland, Dinner 
DIPA HM Claude Simon, Belgium, Namibian Acrobat Elephant 
DIPA HM Joan Gil, Spain, Attention to the left 
 
Recognitions and patronages: 
FIAP 2022/133  
PSA 2022-156  
FSS 2022/16  
DIPA 2022/020  
MoL 2022/19  
FZS 2022/001 
 
Jury: 
Maja Stosic, MFFSS, EFIAP, (Serbia) 
Romos Kotsonis, EFIAP/d1, EPSA, c***MoL (Cyprus) 
Zoran Stojiljkovic, EFIAP,PPSA, (Serbia) 
 
 


